SECTION A-A
DETAIL  B
TYPICAL MOUNTING
NOTE-3
OPTION "C"
CONTROL INSULATOR
(REPLACES COUPLING AND
HARDWARE WHEN SUPPLIED)

3 NOTE-4
E
CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
POSITIONA R _ 1 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
INTERRUPTER
  1 - STD
HORIZONTAL
POSITION 1
 INSULATION
  1 - 110KV PORCELAIN (17.1KV)
  3 - 110KV POLYMER (17.1KV)
  4 - 150KV POLYMER (29KV)
  6 - 150KV POLYMER (38KV GRD-WYE)
  7 - 150KV POLYMER LONG LEAK (38KV GRD-WYE)
  8 - 200KV POLYMER (38KV)
4
678 5
5
4
17
16 STEEL
OR
FIBERGLASS
14 in
[356 mm]
NAME PLATE
D
9
11
12
14
11/16" (17MM) DIA
THRU HOLES FOR
MOUNTING BOLTS
(NOTE-3)
G
C1
NOTE: 28 FT/8.5 M OF PIPE SUPPLIED AS
STANDARD WITH "S" OR "F" CONTROL.
FOR ADDITIONAL PIPE SEE OPTION P
OPTION "P"
EXTRA PIPE
(MOUNTING ARRANGEMENT
WHEN SUPPLIED)
OPTION "S" (STEEL) OR
OPTION "W" (WOOD)
CROSSARM BRACE
(WHEN SUPPLIED)
POSITION 3 CONTROLS
S - CONTROL WITH STEEL UNIVERSAL TOP SECTION (AS SHOWN ON SHEET 01)
F - CONTROL WITH FIBERGLASS UNIVERSAL TOP SECTION (AS SHOWN ON SHEET 01)
H - HOOKSTICK OPERATED CONTROL REPLACING "S" AND "F" (AS SHOWN ON SHEET 02)
POSITIONS 4 THRU 11 SEE  TABLE
NOTE-9
8.7 in
[221 mm]
8.7 in
[221 mm]
8.7 in
[221 mm]
22 in
[558 mm]( )
19 in
[471 mm]
11/16 IN
17 MM
(NOTE-3,10)
2